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Division 1 Boys - Snowboard
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 12,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:50 15:27

LIST n°20240624

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

24/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.SIBM.3221.0000  /  24/08/2024 at 16:45  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 374 MARTIN William St Kevins College (A) 22.85 23.35 46.20

2 365 YOUNG Angus Williamstown High School (A) 24.91 25.27 50.18 3.98

3 401 MANTELLO Luca Melbourne Grammar School (A) 26.23 25.88 52.11 5.91

4 390 O'CALLAGHAN Lucas St Kevins College (A) 26.48 26.35 52.83 6.63

5 371 LAWRENCE Brodie Haileybury College (A) 26.53 26.85 53.38 7.18

6 381 LAWRENCE Jack Haileybury College (B) 27.05 26.39 53.44 7.24

7 397 LINDEN Dylan Haileybury College (A) 26.82 26.70 53.52 7.32

8 393 DEVITT Ethan Melbourne Grammar School (A) 26.99 26.96 53.95 7.75

9 372 FARRINGTON Harry Peninsula Grammar (A) 27.26 27.29 54.55 8.35

10 377 KUNE Ollie Scotch College (A) 27.38 27.18 54.56 8.36

11 388 LYNCH orlando Haileybury College (A) 27.82 26.78 54.60 8.40

12 373 MARTIN max St Marys College (A) 28.31 28.46 56.77 10.57

13 391 LOURENS Max Caulfield Grammar School (A) 28.81 27.97 56.78 10.58

14 369 YOUD Campbell Trafalgar high school (A) 29.25 27.70 56.95 10.75

15 399 CAHILL Mark St Kevins College (A) 28.73 28.27 57.00 10.80

16 376 CASEY Aiden Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 29.22 28.46 57.68 11.48

17 370 RAIK-ALLEN Gabriel Wesley College (A) 30.13 28.80 58.93 12.73

18 398 EDMISTON Hugh Peninsula Grammar (A) 30.50 29.15 59.65 13.45

19 366 FEENSTRA Ryan Eltham College (A) 29.08 30.67 59.75 13.55

20 392 DAVIES Sam Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 30.13 29.95 1:00.08 13.88

21 368 PARKER Flynn Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 30.59 29.64 1:00.23 14.03

22 375 OVERSTALL Lucas Caulfield Grammar School (A) 30.55 29.82 1:00.37 14.17
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CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 12,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:50 15:27
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Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

23 382 DAVIS JACK Peninsula Grammar (B) 30.26 30.51 1:00.77 14.57

24 385 CASSELS Charlie Eltham College (A) 31.13 30.37 1:01.50 15.30

25 389 GRAYSON Bailey Peninsula Grammar (A) 34.30 28.42 1:02.72 16.52

26 400 HALPHEN Sacha Caulfield Grammar School (A) 32.86 32.84 1:05.70 19.50

27 367 WYATT Riley Parade College (A) 35.23 33.32 1:08.55 22.35

28 387 ZHANG Alex Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 36.42 36.23 1:12.65 26.45

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

378 FIRTH Brandon Christian College Geelon (A)

379 KELLY Max Melbourne Grammar School (A)

380 ZVARA Zak Crimson Education (A)

383 KRASSARIS Alexi Caulfield Grammar School (B)

384 FOREMAN Toby Melbourne Grammar School (B)

394 GARLAND Jordan Haileybury College (B)

395 SAYERS Harvey Peninsula Grammar (B)

396 WARR Fraser Melbourne Grammar School (B)

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

364 MCTRUSTY Luca Braemar College (A) Reason Stopped

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

378 FIRTH Brandon Christian College Geelon (A)

379 KELLY Max Melbourne Grammar School (A)

380 ZVARA Zak Crimson Education (A)

383 KRASSARIS Alexi Caulfield Grammar School (B)

384 FOREMAN Toby Melbourne Grammar School (B)

394 GARLAND Jordan Haileybury College (B)

395 SAYERS Harvey Peninsula Grammar (B)

396 WARR Fraser Melbourne Grammar School (B)

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

364 MCTRUSTY Luca Braemar College (A) Gate 9

386 BURGESS James Parade College (A) 35.93 Gate 6

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 1 Boys - Snowboard
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:50 15:27
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 1:39.03 1 - St Kevins College (A)

374 MARTIN William 22.85 23.35

390 O'CALLAGHAN Lucas 26.48 26.35

399 CAHILL Mark 28.73 28.27

Gap: + 7.03Total time: 1:46.06 2 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

401 MANTELLO Luca 26.23 25.88

393 DEVITT Ethan 26.99 26.96

379 KELLY Max

Gap: + 7.80Total time: 1:46.83 3 - Haileybury College (A)

371 LAWRENCE Brodie 26.53 26.85

397 LINDEN Dylan 26.82 26.70

388 LYNCH orlando 27.82 26.78

Gap: + 14.44Total time: 1:53.47 4 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

372 FARRINGTON Harry 27.26 27.29

398 EDMISTON Hugh 30.50 29.15

389 GRAYSON Bailey 34.30 28.42

Gap: + 18.12Total time: 1:57.15 5 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

391 LOURENS Max 28.81 27.97
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STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:50 15:27
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

375 OVERSTALL Lucas 30.55 29.82

400 HALPHEN Sacha 32.86 32.84

Gap: + 18.73Total time: 1:57.76 6 - Mansfield Secondary Coll (A)

376 CASEY Aiden 29.22 28.46

392 DAVIES Sam 30.13 29.95

Gap: + 22.22Total time: 2:01.25 7 - Eltham College (A)

366 FEENSTRA Ryan 29.08 30.67

385 CASSELS Charlie 31.13 30.37

Gap: + 33.85Total time: 2:12.88 8 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

368 PARKER Flynn 30.59 29.64

387 ZHANG Alex 36.42 36.23

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

364 MCTRUSTY Luca

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

383 KRASSARIS Alexi

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

378 FIRTH Brandon

Not ClassifiedCrimson Education (A)

380 ZVARA Zak

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (B)

381 LAWRENCE Jack 27.05 26.39

394 GARLAND Jordan

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (B)

384 FOREMAN Toby

396 WARR Fraser

Not ClassifiedParade College (A)

367 WYATT Riley 35.23 33.32

386 BURGESS James 35.93

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (B)

382 DAVIS JACK 30.26 30.51

395 SAYERS Harvey

Not ClassifiedScotch College (A)

377 KUNE Ollie 27.38 27.18

Not ClassifiedSt Marys College (A)

373 MARTIN max 28.31 28.46

Not ClassifiedTrafalgar high school (A)

369 YOUD Campbell 29.25 27.70

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

370 RAIK-ALLEN Gabriel 30.13 28.80
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STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:50 15:27
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedWilliamstown High School (A)

365 YOUNG Angus 24.91 25.27


